Spring Show	[image: Logo, company name

Description automatically generated]	Sunday 21st April 2024
	Class 1: Introductory B Dressage 



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Percentage
	Placing

	10:00
	Charlotte James
	Peka
	68.04%
	3rd

	10:06
	Ella Armstrong
	Babs
	57.61%
	5th 

	10:12
	Katie Waterland
	Rennesmae
	63.91%
	4th 

	10:18
	Esme Tangye
	Saulire BWH Phoenix of Fire
	70%
	2nd 

	10:24
	Isabel Fry
	Northlands H
	73.70%
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	Class 2: Prelim 18 Dressage



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Percentage
	Placing

	10:30
	Sarah Padfield
	Archie
	71.35%
	1st 

	10:36
	Esme Tangye
	Saulire BWH Phoenix of Fire
	67.69%
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	Class 3: Novice 28 Dressage



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Percentage
	Placing

	10:42
	Gabrielle Challis
	Tom Thumb
	67.11%
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	Class 4: Mature Rider (Over 35 years old)



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	281
	Rose Weekes
	Bluebell
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	Class 5: Ridden Thoroughbred



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 6: Riding Horse/ Hunter




	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	281
	Rose Weekes
	Bluebell
	
	1st =

	282
	Kris Hanmer
	Tom
	
	1st = 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 7: Best Leading Rein Pony
 
 

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	108
	Barnaby Hipwood
	Saffie
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	Class 8: Ridden Mountain and Moorland



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes (Small/Large Breed)
	Placing

	111
	Katie Maynard
	TAINWCWM ANGEL AUR MIRIAM
	
	2nd 

	283
	Kyla Hanmer
	Amy
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	Class 9: Ridden Veteran Horse/Pony



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes (Age)
	Placing

	112
	Natasha Jenkins
	Breeze V1
	
	N/S

	115
	Amy Robins
	Lily Langtry
	82/100 (17)
	1st Pre-Vet

	281
	Rose Weekes
	Bluebell
	73/100 (16)
	3rd Pre-Vet

	290
	Fiona McKenzie
	Semillion
	74/100 (25)
	2nd Diamond

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 10: Ridden Coloured Horse/Pony


	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	112
	Natasha Jenkins
	Breeze V1
	
	3rd

	115
	Amy Robins
	Lily Langtry
	
	1st 

	284
	Sasha Hanmer
	Harper
	
	4th 

	295
	Belle Forte
	Hopes Hades
	
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 11: Ridden Cob



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	292
	Mya Palmer
	Cruiser
	
	3rd 

	295
	Belle Forte
	Hopes Hades
	
	1st 

	111
	Katie Maynard
	Angel
	
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Ridden Champion



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	115
	Amy Robins
	Lily Langtry
	
	CHAMPION

	111
	Katie Maynard
	Angel
	RESERVE 
	CHAMPION

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	In Hand Champion



	Bridle No
	Handler
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	290
	Jessica Warner
	Ciliane Betty Boo
	
	CHAMPION

	293
	Inara Mobey
	Bex
	RESERVE 
	CHAMPION

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





		Class 12: In-Hand Veteran



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes (Age)
	Placing

	299
	Natasha Jenkins
	Breeze VI
	68/100 (23)
	1st Veteran

	287
	Chloe Mills
	Jacob
	64/100 (16)
	2nd Pre-Vet

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	

Class 13: In Hand Coloured



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	254
	Matthew Dodwell
	Rajor
	
	2nd 

	282
	Eloise Mackinnon
	Orrie
	
	3rd 

	290
	Jessica Warner
	Ciliane Betty Boo
	
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	

Class 14: In Hand Mountain & Moorland



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes (Large/Small breed)
	Placing

	300
	Freddy Martin
	Gwrthafarn Magic Man
	
	3rd 

	293
	Inara Mobey
	Bex
	
	2nd 

	284
	Lyra Orr-Ewing
	Jacob
	
	5th 

	290
	Jessica Warner
	Ciliane Betty Boo
	
	1st 

	
	Karen Hobbs 
	Valentino
	
	4th 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	








Class 15: In Hand Youngstock
 
 

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	254
	Matthew Dodwell
	Rajor
	
	2nd

	291
	Jessica Warner
	Ciliane Rosebud
	
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





		Class 16: Pony Club Pony



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	277
	Isobel Fry
	Northlands
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	Class 17: Most Suitable Ridden Combination



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes 
	Placing

	108
	Barnaby Hipwood
	Saffie
	
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 18: Family Pony 



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	Class 19: Thelwell Horse/Pony



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	287
	Bobby King
	Poppet
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	Class 20: Best Child Handler



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	287
	Bobby King
	Poppet
	
	1st 

	292
	Mya Palmer 
	Cruiser
	
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 21: Best Condition



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	108
	Barnaby Hipwood
	Saffie
	
	1st 

	292
	Mya Palmer 
	Cruiser
	
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	


Class 22: Best Tail


	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	256
	Freddy Martin
	Gwrthafarn magic man
	
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	


Class 23: Most Handsome Gelding



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	256
	Freddy Martin
	Gwrthafarn magic man
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	Class 24: Prettiest Mare



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	257
	Eva Morgan
	Pandora’s charm
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	Class 25: Horse/Pony the Judge would most like to take home



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Notes
	Placing

	256
	Freddy Martin
	Gwrthafarn magic man
	
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	



Class 26: Mini Jumping (Raised Poles)  

	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	108
	09:00
	Barnaby Hipwood
	Saffie
	0
	40.25
	2nd 

	257
	09:03
	Eva Morgan
	Pandora’s charm
	4
	46.07
	

	258
	09:06
	Lily Foxhall
	Rosie
	4
	54.22
	

	278
	
	Fleur Hobbs
	Charlie
	0
	38.15
	1st 

	262
	
	Grace Harris
	Newcopse McGinty
	0
	48.28
	3rd 

	259
	
	Willow Harris
	Harry Potter
	0
	55.93
	4th 

	285
	
	Laura Hacking
	Fizz
	4
	31.78
	

	286
	
	Mia Sinclair Jones
	Rara
	73
	
	

	288
	
	Izzy Browne-Cole
	Pepsi
	0
	62.13
	6th 

	279
	
	Hattie Newton
	Jack
	0
	50.72
	5th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Class 27: Novice Jumping 20-30cm


	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	259
	09:15
	Willow Harris
	Doylan Harry Potter
	0
	50.69
	4th

	280
	09:18
	Maisie Price
	Rosie
	0
	43.38
	3rd

	288
	
	Izzy Browne Cole
	Pepsi
	4
	52.56
	5th

	285
	
	Laura Hacking
	Fizz
	0
	28.44
	1st

	262
	
	Grace Harris
	Newcopse McGinty
	0
	35.25
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Class 28: Novice Jumping 40cm


	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	259
	09:35
	Willow Harris
	Doylan Harry Potter
	0
	39.50
	3rd

	260
	09:38
	Chloe Price
	Rosie
	0
	98.22
	5th 

	261
	09:41
	Violet Price
	Harry
	12
	90.20
	

	262
	09:44
	Grace Harris
	Newcopse McGinty
	0
	32.41
	2nd 

	263
	09:47
	Freya Daniels
	Casper
	4
	34.22
	6th 

	264
	09:50
	Ciara Siberry
	Waitwith Ginger
	0
	40.19
	4th

	291
	
	Hermoine Russell
	Winnie
	0
	17.65
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Class 29: Show Jumping 50cm

	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	263
	10:00
	Freya Daniels
	Casper
	4
	23.66
	4th 

	262
	10:02
	Grace Harris
	Newcopse McGinty
	0
	29.32
	3rd

	265
	10:04
	Layla Harris
	Pancake
	0
	20.81
	2nd 

	264
	10:06
	Ciara Siberry
	Waitwith Ginger
	12
	58.88
	5th 

	291
	
	Hermoine Russell
	Winnie
	0
	16.56
	1st

	213
	
	Inara Mobey
	Bex
	20
	36.59
	6th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Class 30: Show Jumping 60cm


	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults 
	Time
	Placing

	265
	10:20
	Layla Harris
	Pancake
	4
	21.81
	5th 

	266
	10:22
	Emily Hendy
	Max
	8
	23.00
	6th 

	267
	10:24
	Daisy Mason
	Lubberly Linda
	0
	25.78
	3rd 

	293
	
	Inara Mobey
	Bex
	73
	33.09
	

	296
	
	Genievre Hurrell-Ashburner
	Knockankill Scott II
	0
	19.16
	1st 

	
	
	Charlotte James
	Peka
	0
	22.03
	2nd 

	
	
	Grace Harris
	Newcopse McGinty
	0
	29.06
	4th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Class 31: Show Jumping 70cm


	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	268
	10:50
	May Mustoe
	Lubberly Linda
	4
	24.00
	

	269
	10:52
	Emma Robinson
	Minstral
	4
	28.24
	

	270
	10:54
	Keira Turley-Lees
	Cheyenne
	4
	37.84
	

	271
	10:56
	Matilda Walsh
	Carran Keady
	0
	19.44
	3rd

	272
	10:58
	Alice Hendy
	Alfie
	0
	15.69
	1st

	273
	11:00
	Sarah Padfield
	Archie
	0
	23.28
	6th

	274
	11:02
	Ella Armstrong
	Babs
	0
	19.84
	4th

	289
	
	Florence Browne Cole
	Bruno
	0
	17.78
	2nd

	293
	
	Inara Mobey
	Bex
	R
	
	

	294
	
	AJ Pain
	Pip
	12
	43.03
	

	265
	
	Layla Harris
	Pancake
	0
	21.38
	5th 

	
	
	Hermoine Russell
	Winnie
	4
	21.87
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Class 32: Show Jumping 70cm Pairs 
 

	No. 
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Class 33: Show Jumping 80cm


	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	272
	12:02
	Alice Hendy
	Alfie
	4
	24.93
	4th

	273
	12:04
	Sarah Padfield
	Archie
	0
	23.32
	2nd

	274
	12:06
	Annabelle Fairbairn
	Trentaboy Chance
	8
	22.56
	5th

	275
	12:08
	Lola-Rose Jones
	Meelicks Tego
	16
	31.43
	

	271
	12:10
	Matilda Walsh
	Carran Keady
	8
	36.62
	6th

	289
	
	Florence Browne Cole
	Bruno
	0
	16.85
	1st

	
	
	May Mustoe
	Lubberly Linda
	4
	23.22
	3rd

	
	
	AJ Pain
	Pip
	16
	93.41
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Class 34: Show Jumping 90cm


	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	274
	12:30
	Annabelle Adams
	Forest Robuck
	E
	
	

	276
	12:32
	Jessie Fairbairn
	Trentaboy Chance
	12
	19.22
	1st 

	275
	12:34
	Lola-Rose Jones
	Meelicks Tego
	24
	18.19
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	Class 35: Show Jumping 1m


	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	274
	12:50
	Annabelle Adams
	Forest Robuck
	12
	
	1st 
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